Puttshack ALLERGEN & DIETARY INFORMATION

KCAL DIETARY ALLERGENS

BAR sNAcKs CALORIES KCAL VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL GLUTEN EGG FISH MoOLLUSCS DAIRY MILK SESAME SOYA NUT CELERY MUSTARD le:;')a(ll‘DUER
PADRON PEPPERS o
GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS o o
FALAFEL AND HUMMUS o o
HALLOUMI FRIES o

AVAILABLE . . ‘
CRISPY COATED MUSHROOMS ® o [ o o

AVAILABLE

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know. SEP 2024



